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www.trinityfree.org.uk
Worshipping God together; offering the gospel; caring

for each other; helping each other grow as Christians
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10.45 Morning Service & Sunday Club - Rev Kevin Burdett

Sunday 1% Jan

Sunday 8" Jan
10.45 Morning worship & Sunday Club — Rev Kevin Burdett

Sunday 15" Jan
10.45 Morning worship, communion & Sunday Club — Rev David Busk
- Pulpit exchange; Kevin at Godmanchester Baptist Church

Sunday 22" Jan
10.45 Morning worship & Sunday Club — Rev Adrian Woodbridge

Sunday 29" Jan
10.45 Morning worship & Sunday Club — Andrew Dalwood

Deacons’ team. Michael Durham & Johan Myhill are coming to the end
of their terms of office. Johan is willing to stand again. An election for
deacons will take place at the members’ meeting on 17" th January.
Nominations in writing to Johan Myhill by 15 th January please.

Week of prayer for Christian Uhnlty Daily prayer at the Archdeacon’s
Library — 12.30pm Monday 16" to Friday 20" January

Please join us for refreshments in the Oasis Room dfter services



Weekday activities

Churches Together prayer; HCC
Men’s breakfast, The Barley Mow,
Speaker —

Drop in; Oasis Room

Deacons’ meeting, (business)
62 Desborough Road

Church Members’ Meeting

English Corner

Ladies Circle

Prayer & Bible Study; Oasis room

YC@T (youth group)

Lunch Club

Ceilidh
Film Friday

Thu E{:’ Jan
Sat 7 Jan

Tue 3" Jan

Tue 10™ Jan
Tue 17% Jan
Tue 24" Jan
Tue 31% Jan

Tue 3" Jan

Tue 17" Jan

Wed 11" Jan

Wed 18! Jan
Wed 25" Jan

Mon 9% Jan

Wed 11% Jan
Wed 25 Jan

Thu 12" Jan
Thu 19" Jan
Thu 26" Jan

Fri 27™ Jan
Sat 28" Jan
Fri 20" Jan

12.30pm
8.00am

10am—-4pm
10am—-4pm
10am—-4pm
10am—-4pm
10am—-4pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

2.30pm
2.30pm

6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm

12 noon
7pm
7.30pm

Items for next month to Kevin by 15™ January please!!!

Contact details:
Deacons

Peter Welsh -384082

Margaret Macgregor — 384085
Johan Myhill (Secretary) — 370250

Lettings secretary - Gerry Myhill — 370250

Interim Minister — Rev Kevin Burdett — 455794

Michael Durham - 411002
Michael Musukutwa — 382751



