

Trinity Free Church Huntingdon January 2017 notice sheet

www.trinityfree.org.uk
Worshipping God together; offering the gospel; caring
for each other; helping each other grow as Christians



Sunday 1st Jan

10.45 Morning Service & Sunday Club - Rev Kevin Burdett

Sunday 8th Jan

10.45 Morning worship & Sunday Club – Rev Kevin Burdett

Sunday 15th Jan

10.45 Morning worship, communion & Sunday Club – Rev David Busk - Pulpit exchange; Kevin at Godmanchester Baptist Church

Sunday 22nd Jan

10.45 Morning worship & Sunday Club – Rev Adrian Woodbridge

Sunday 29th Jan

10.45 Morning worship & Sunday Club – Andrew Dalwood

Deacons' team. Michael Durham & Johan Myhill are coming to the end of their terms of office. Johan is willing to stand again. An election for deacons will take place at the members' meeting on 17th January. Nominations in writing to Johan Myhill by 15th January please.

Week of prayer for Christian Unity. Daily prayer at the Archdeacon's Library – 12.30pm Monday 16th to Friday 20th January

Please join us for refreshments in the Oasis Room after services

Weekday activities

Churches Together prayer; HCC Men's breakfast, The Barley Mow, Speaker –	Thu 5 th Jan Sat 7 th Jan	12.30pm 8.00am
Drop in ; Oasis Room	Tue 3 rd Jan Tue 10 th Jan Tue 17 th Jan Tue 24 th Jan Tue 31 st Jan	10am-4pm 10am-4pm 10am-4pm 10am-4pm 10am-4pm
Deacons' meeting , (business) 62 Desborough Road	Tue 3 rd Jan	7.30pm
Church Members' Meeting	Tue 17 th Jan	7.30pm
English Corner	Wed 11 th Jan Wed 18 th Jan Wed 25 th Jan	7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm
Ladies Circle	Mon 9 th Jan	7.30pm
Prayer & Bible Study; Oasis room	Wed 11 th Jan Wed 25 th Jan	2.30pm 2.30pm
YC@T (youth group)	Thu 12 th Jan Thu 19 th Jan Thu 26 th Jan	6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm
Lunch Club	Fri 27 th Jan	12 noon
Ceilidh	Sat 28 th Jan	7pm
Film Friday	Fri 20 th Jan	7.30pm

Items for next month to Kevin by 15th January please!!!

Contact details: Interim Minister – Rev Kevin Burdett – 455794

Deacons

Peter Welsh -384082 Michael Durham - 411002 Margaret Macgregor – 384085 Michael Musukutwa – 382751

Johan Myhill (Secretary) – 370250

Lettings secretary - Gerry Myhill – 370250